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Installation Hardware: 430-0203
For Front, Rear & Back Mid Brkt: (2x)

(6X)- 3/8-16 x 5/8 Hex Bolt
(6X)- 3/8 Flat Washer

(6X)-3/8 Lock Washer Note: Cabinet System
For Side Brkt Can be 40in Wide X 32in Deep Maximum
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THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ~ DESCRIPTION:

For Back Mid Brkt: PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL 2012 Dodge Durango
(2X)- 1/4-20 Self Tapping Screw PROPERTY OF Dok SubFrame
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MFG. NO.
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